

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 41 OF 2010

BRIJ BALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that he has
filed the application for condonation of delay in
filing the process fee. Office is directed to verify
and process.

List the matter on 29.3.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

vkt